Public
Schools

January 20 Monday Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, schools closed
January 21-24 Tuesday-Friday | Regents Administration
Professional Development Day: no classes for students
January 27 Monday attending high schools and 612 schools, all other
students attend school
January 28 Tuesday spring Semester begins
January 25 Wednesday Lunar Mew Year, schools closed
February 17-21 Monday-Friday | Midwinter Recess, schools closed
Afterncon and Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for
March & Thursday elementary schools and Pre-K Centers; students in
these schools dismissed three hours early
Afternoon and Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for
March 13 Thursday middle schools and D75 schools, students in these
schools dismissed three hours early
Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for high schools,
chie rid K-12, and 6-12 schools
Afterncon Parent-Teacher Conferences for high
March 21 Friday schools, K-12, and 6-12 schools; students in these
schools dismissed three hours early
March 31 Monday Eid al-Fitr, schools closed
April 14-18 Monday—Friday | Spring Recess, schools closed
Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for elementary
My HIMMECY schools and Pre-K Centers
Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for middle schools
M T
o MY and D75 schools
Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for high schools,
My 13 Thursday K-12 and &6-12 schools
May 26 Monday Memorial Day, schools closed
June 5 Thursday Eid al-Adha / Anniversary Day: schools closed
Clerical Day; no classes for students attending 3-K, Pre-
June & Friday K, elementary schools, middle schools, K=12 schoals,
and standalone D75 programs
Tuesday- i g
June 17-26 Thursday Regents Administration
June 19 Thursday Juneteenth, schools closed
June 26 Thursclay Last day of school for students
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